

St. Anthony - New Brighton Independent School District #282

Tuesday, February 5, 2019
St. Anthony Community Center
City Council Chambers
3301 Silver Lake Road
St. Anthony, MN 55418

Listening Session 6:30 pm Regular Meeting 7:00 pm

REGULAR MEETING

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

CONSENT AGENDA:

- 1. Personnel
- 2. Payment of Bills
- 3. Donation

ACTION:

- 1. Principal Contract
- 2. Policy 200 Series

DISCUSSION:

- 1. Open Enrollment Transportation Guidelines
- 2. Safety Management
- 3. School Lunch Funds

REPORTS:

- 1. Superintendent
- 2. Board Members

ADJOURN

Next Meeting:

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

Work Session - St. Anthony Village High School Media Center